66
•
0
ケ

FORM PTO-1595 [Play, 6-93] OARB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 494) Tab settions C C D T	Patent and Trademark Office
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Yasutoshi Tasaka Takatoshi Mayama Hidefumi Yoshida	Name: Fujitsu Limited E Upiernal Address:
Additional general of communing partitions are should IT Yes XXIII	6 1999 3
3. Nature of conveyance:	} <i>E</i> }
	ADEMAStreet Address: 1-1 Kamikodanaka 4-chome
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa
□ Other	211-8588 Japan
Execution Date: 3-23-99	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? © YesXN No
	on, the execution date of the application is: $3-23-99$
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 9/286917
A. Patent Application No.(s)	8. Patent No.(s) 09 [286917
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers a 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	8. Patent No.(s) 9/286917 Inteched? • Yes XXNo 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers a 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	8. Patent No.(s) 9/286917 Ittached? Yes XIKNo
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at the second se	8. Patent No.(s) 9 [286917 Ittached? • Yes XKNo 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at the second se	8. Patent No.(s) 9 /286917 Ittached? • Yes XKNo 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at the state of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Patrick G. Burns Internal Address: GREER, BURNS & CRAIN, LTD. 233 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 8660 Chicago, IL 60606 Street Address: 233 S. Wacker Drive	8. Patent No.(s) 09 /286917 Inteched? © Yes XXNo 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 XX Enclosed Atthorized to be charged to deposit account Only in the event proper payment is not enclosed 8. Deposit account number:
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at the state of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Patrick G. Burns Internal Address: GREER, BURNS & CRAIN, LTD. 233 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 8660 Chicago, IL 60606 Street Address: 233 S. Wacker Drive Suite 8660	8. Patent No.(s) 9 /286917 Intached? • Yes XXNo 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at the state of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Patrick G. Burns Internal Address: GREER, BURNS & CRAIN, LTD. 233 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 8660 Chicago, IL 60606 Street Address: 233 S. Wacker Drive	8. Patent No.(s) 09 /286917 Inteched? © Yes XXNo 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 XX Enclosed Atthorized to be charged to deposit account Only in the event proper payment is not enclosed 8. Deposit account number:
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at the state of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Patrick G. Burns Internal Address: GREER, BURNS & CRAIN, LTD. 233 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 8660 Chicago, IL 60606 Street Address: 233 S. Wacker Drive Suite 8660 City: Chicago State: IL ZIP:60606	B. Patent No.(s) O9 [286917 Intached? • Yes XXNo 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)

Patrick G. Burns Name of Person Signing

Signature

4-6-99 Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washing Dn. P.C. 20231

Recordation Form Cover Sheet [16-5]—page 1 of 3)
PATENT

REEL: 9889 FRAME: 0593

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR") by

(Insert	FUJITSU LIMITED					
ASSIGNEE's Name(s) Address(es))	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588,					
				_		
		pt of which is hereby acknowledged, to a exclusive right, title and interest to	he undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns a the invention entitled	and		
Title of invention)	LIQUID CRYSTAL DESPL	AY DEVICE		_		
		ication PCT/JP / even date herewith or, if not so exec	and/or for which application for Letters Parties, was:	tent		
Insert date	(a) executed on	; [;				
f execution f application,	(b) filed on) is t	nereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified			
f not oncurrent)	Serial No/_	data, when known.				
	renewal, substitute, reissue or reexam	nination application based thereon, for	ted on said application and any continuation, divising the full term or terms for which the said Letters to hereinafter, "said application(s) and Letters			
	ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the enforcing protection for said invention said Letters Patent(s), in any interfer proceeding which may arise or be de-	ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, deson, including in the preparation and prence, reissue, reexamination, or publiclared in relation to same, such acts to	and without charge to but at the expense of said sirable or expedient, for securing, maintaining and rosecution of said application(s) and the issuance of use proceeding, and in any litigation or other lego include but not be limited to executing all papers providing sworn testimony, and obtaining and	gal		
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF	?, the undersigned inventor(s) has (ha	ve) affixed his/her/their signature(s).			
	W. tohi Tanha	Variabanki Manala	March 22 1000			
(Signatures)	(SIGNATURE)	Yasutoshi Tasaka (TYPE NAME)	March 23, 1999 (DATE)			
	1) Yasutochi Tasaka (SIGNATURE) 2) Hidefeemi Yoshida	Hidefumi Yoshida	March 23, 1999			
	(SIGNATUAE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
	3) Takatoshi Mayama	Takatoshi Mayama	March 23, 1999			
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
	4)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
	5)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
	6)					
	• (SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
	7(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			
	8)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)			

PATENT **REEL: 9889 FRAME: 0594**

RECORDED: 04/06/1999